

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR

FIRST APPEAL NO. 893 / 2010

(The Divisional Manager United India Insurance Co.Ltd. vs. Geeta Dilip
Mandwakar and others)

.....
Office Notes, Office Memoranda of
Coram, appearances, Court's orders
of directions and Registrar's orders
.....

Court's or Judge's order

CORAM : SMT.VASANTI A. NAIK, J.
DATED : 12th October, 2010.

Mr M R Joharapurkar, the learned counsel for the appellant states that the amount has been deposited in the Court yesterday. The delay in depositing the amount in this Court is condoned.

Await service to the respondents.

JUDGE

salase