



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH AT NAGPUR

FIRST APPEAL NO.893 OF 2010

[The Divisional Manager, The United India Insurance Company Limited .vs. Geeta wd/o Dilip Mandwakar and others]

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's orders

Court's or Judge's orders

CORAM : PRAVIN S. PATIL, J.
DATED : 21.11.2025.

1. This court has listed the connected matters arising out of under Section 163-A of the Motor Vehicles Act on 8.12.2025.
2. Hence, list the matter on 8.12.2025.

(PRAVIN S. PATIL, J.)